
                                                                  Stock Transfer Service Inc.                                                  Page No.        1
                                                              MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION
                                                                     Stockholder MasterList
                                                                        As of 12/31/2014

Sth. No.     Name                                       Address                                              Citizenship               Holdings
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
0000800300   RAFAEL ALUNAN                              728 ZAMORA ST., PASAY CITY                           Filipino                        19
0000800400   CORAZON APACIBLE                           BALAYAN, BATANGAS                                    Filipino                        19
0010000002   VICENTE R. AYLLON                          C/O MAPFRE ASIAN INSURANCE CORPORATION               Filipino                         1
                                                        ACACIA AVENUE MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK
                                                        AYALA ALABANG MUNTINLUPA CITY
0000800420   GREGORIA BOONGALING BASILAN                BARANGAY MAJUBEN                                     Filipino                        30
                                                        MABINI BATANGAS
0000800900   FULGENCIO BORROMEO                         17-A 3RD ST., NEW MANILA QUEZON CITY                 Filipino                        38
0000801000   LOURDES BORROMEO                           17-A 3RD ST., NEW MANILA QUEZON CITY                 Filipino                         9
0000801100   ROSARIO BORROMEO                           17-A 3RD ST., NEW MANILA, QUEZON CITY                Filipino                         3
0000801200   ROSARIO S. CABRERA                         C/O LETTY LORZANO                                    Filipino                         3
                                                        REGINA BLDG., ESCOLTA, MANILA
0000801800   MARIA ENCARNACION SUAREZ DE CANLAS         ANGELES, PAMPANGA                                    Filipino                        19
0000801260   JOSE BONIFACIO APRECIO CASTILLO            6123 OSIAS STREET                                    Filipino                         9
                                                        MAKATI, METRO MANILA
0000801400   ANTONIO COJUANGCO                          PLDT BLDG., LEGASPI VILLAGE                          Filipino                        94
                                                        MAKATI, M.M.
0000801500   JOSE COJUANGCO                             COJUANGCO & SONS, INC.                               Filipino                       850
                                                        6797 AYALA AVE.,  MAKATI
0000801600   TOMAS CONSUNJI                             SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA                               Filipino                        19
0000801700   JOSE Y SINGIAN DAYRIT                      SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA                               Filipino                        28
0000802500   FRANCISCA S. DISON AMPARO D. PACHEC GUIA   100 DR. ALEJO ST., SMH                               Filipino                        38
              BAUTISTA                                  QUEZON CITY
0000802700   FELISA HIZON VDA. DE DIZON                 100 DR. ALEJO ST., SMH                               Filipino                        38
                                                        QUEZON CITY
0000802800   LETICIA S. DOMINGO                         SUITE 3-H COLUMBIAN INT'L TOWERS                     Filipino                        53
                                                        500 SANTOL ST., SAT. MESA, MANILA
                                                        P.O. BOX SM-168 MANILA
0000802900   OPHELIA S. ELEOSIDA                        C/O DR. V. DELOS SANTOS, U.M.                        Filipino                       128
                                                        OR P.O. BOX 4015, MANILA
0010000004   FRANCISCO DEL ROSARIO                      C/O MAFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION              Filipino                         1
                                                        ACACIA AVE., MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK
                                                        AYALA ALABANG, MUNTINLUPA CITY
0000803400   DAPHNE A. GOMEZ                            40 PILI ST., FORBES PARK, MAKATI                     Filipino                        15
0000803200   JAIME H. GOMEZ                             61 HIDALGO, SAN LORENZO VILLAGE                      Filipino                         3
                                                        MAKATI, M.M.
0000803100   JULIETA GOMEZ                              275 MENLO ST., PASAY CITY                            Filipino                        19
0000803500   LUIS B. GOMEZ                              5 SOFIA DE VEYRA ROAD                                Filipino                        19
                                                        QUEZON HILL, BAGUIO CITY
0000803300   ROSARIO GOMEZ                              61 HIDALGO SAN LORENZO VILLAGE                       Filipino                         5
                                                        MAKATI M.M.
0000803700   AUGUSTO BEDA GONZALES                      45 SCOUT TUAZON ST. DILIMAN                          Filipino                        98
                                                        QUEZON CITY
0000803800   EVA GONZALEZ                               3667 TAFT AVE., EXT., PASAY                          Filipino                        75
0000803900   GONZALO GONZALES                           7CC BOX 428                                          Filipino                       135
                                                        MAKATI, MM
0010000000   MARIA ANGELES V. GONZALES                  10 LEAR STREET                                       Filipino                       259
                                                        FILINVEST HOMES EAST CAINTA
                                                        RIZAL
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0000803600   ERMELO ARMEDO GONZALEZ                     45 SCOUT TUAZON ST. DILIMAN                          Filipino                        46
                                                        QUEZON CITY
0000804000   GREGORIA GONZALEZ                          186-C 11TH AVE. GRACE PARK                           Filipino                       255
                                                        CALOOCAN CITY, MM.
0000804100   REMEDIOS LIZARES GUINTO                    36 RIZAL TALISAY, NEGROS OCC.                        Filipino                         9
0000804200   AQUILINO DE GUZMAN                         C/O DINDO DE GUZMAN, PROVIDENT INC. CO.              Filipino                        75
0000804300   ARISTIDES V. HILARIO                       P.O. BOX 66, LEGASPI CITY                            Filipino                         7
0000804400   JOSE V. HILARIO JR.                        72 SOUTH E. DILIMAN, QUEZON CITY                     Filipino                        38
0000804600   VICENTE A. HIZON                           SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA                               Filipino                        75
0000804700   FLOR DE LYS S. HOUSTON                     C/O GREGORIO T. ELEOSIDA                             Filipino                        90
                                                        P.O. BOX 4105, MANILA
0000804800   SOLEDAD ILAGAN                             184 BELLIAN, TONDO MANILA                            Filipino                        31
0010000001   INSULAR LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD.       C/O MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION             Filipino                 2,499,998
                                                        ACACIA AVENUE MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK
                                                        AYALA ALABANG MUNTINLUPA CITY
0000805000   J. L. DE LEON INVESTMENT INC.              NATIVIDAD BLDG. 11, AGUIERRE ST.                     Filipino                       136
                                                        LEGASPI VILLAGE, MAKATI
0010000010   JAVIER FERNANDEZ-CID                       C/O MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION             Filipino                         1
                                                        ACACIA AVE., MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK,
                                                        AYALA ALABANG, MUNTINLUPA CITY
0010000012   JAVIER WARLETA                             C/O MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION             Filipino                         1
                                                        ACACIA AVE., MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK,
                                                        AYALA ALABANG, MUNTINLUPA CITY
0000800200   L.R. AGUINALDO & CO.                       P.O. BOX 1678 MANILA                                 Filipino                       421
0000805065   LUIS C. LA'O                               C/O MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION             Filipino                         1
0000805100   ANITA LAZATIN                              C/O REMEDIOS PANLILIO                                Filipino                       103
                                                        12 PILI AVE., PORBES PARK, MAKATI
0000805200   CORAZON LAZATIN                            C/O REMEDIOS PANLILIO                                Filipino                       210
                                                        12 PILI AVE. PORBES PARK MAKATI
0000805300   ESTER LAZATIN                              C/O REMEDIOS PANLILIO                                Filipino                       103
                                                        12 PILI AVE., PORBES PARK, MAKATI
0010000013   LEIRE JIMENEZ AYEZA                        C/O MAFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION              Filipino                         1
                                                        ACACIA AVE., MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK, AYALA ALABANG
                                                        MUNTINLUPA CITY
0000802000   ALFONSO DE LEON                            22 ILONGOT, LA VISTA, QUEZON CITY                    Filipino                       304
0000802400   JOSE VICENTE M. DE LEON                    NATIVIDAD BLDG. 11, AGUIRRE ST.                      Filipino                        19
                                                        LEGASPI VILLAGE, MAKATI M.M.
0000805500   MARIA A. LIZARES                           TALISAY, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL                           Filipino                        27
0000805600   LIZLOP ENTERPRISES INC.                    P.O. BOX 112, BACOLOD CITY                           Filipino                       375
0000805700   JOSE LUCIANO                               117 NAVARRO COR. DAPITAN                             Filipino                        19
                                                        SAMPALOC, MANILA
0000805900   JULIO V. MACUJA                            41 GEN. LIM, HEROES HILL                             Filipino                        12
                                                        QUEZON CITY M.M.
0000806000   VIRGINIA D. MAGAT                          V. TIOMICO, SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA                   Filipino                        11
0000806020   AMBROSIO MANGILIT, JR.                     C/O MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION             Filipino                         1
0000806090   MAPFRE INTERNACIONAL S.A.                  C/O PROVIDENT INSURANCE CORP.                        Spanish                  7,493,847
0000806040   AIDA WENDELINA S. MENDOZA                  8 AVELINO ST., UNIT-3                                Filipino                         7
                                                        XAVIERVILLE, QUEZON CITY
0000806200   JUAN NAKPIL                                1535 M. ADRIATICO ST.,                               Filipino                        19
                                                        MALATE, MANILA
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0000806300   JUAN NAKPIL FRANCISCA N. DE LONGEJO        1535 M. ADRIATICO ST.,                               Filipino                        19
             SANTOSVIOLAANGEL NAKPILA.N.ESCALER         MALATE, MANILA
0000806500   PETER G. NEPOMUCENO                        RM 717 STATE FINANCING CENTER                        Filipino                       100
                                                        ORTIGAS AVENUE MANDALUYONG CITY
0000806600   LEONCIA H. VDA. DE OCAMPO                  SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA                               Filipino                        34
0010000003   MAYO JOSE B. ONGSINGCO                     C/O MAPFRE INSULAR INSURANCE CORPORATION             Filipino                         1
                                                        ACACIA AVENUE MADRIGAL BUSINESS PARK
                                                        AYALA ALABANG MUNTINLUPA CITY
0000806700   MARIA VDA. DE CASAS ORENSE                 23 ZARAGOSA ST., SAN LORENZO VILLAGE                 Filipino                        70
                                                        MAKATI M.M.
0000806800   LEONOR PABLO                               9 FAROL, URDANETA VILLAGE, MAKATI                    Filipino                        28
0000806900   LUIS D. PANLILIO                           NO. 12 PILI ROAD FORBES PARK                         Filipino                        46
                                                        MAKATI CITY
0000808925   ANGELITA SINGIAN PRADO                     40 CEBU AVENUE, QUEZON CITY                          Filipino                        22
0000807400   MARY DE LEON RUFINO                        NATIVIDAD BLDG. 11, AGUIRRE ST.                      Filipino                        94
                                                        LEGASPI VILLAGE, MAKATI M.M.
0000807500   PAZ DAVID DE RUIZ                          C/O ADELINA D. RUIZ                                  Filipino                         3
                                                        SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA
0000807650   DEOGRACIAS S. SANCHEZ                      C/O PROVIDENT INSURANCE CORP. - HOLD                 Filipino                         9
                                                        DE LA ROSA ST., MAKATI, MM
0000810200   SBTC ITF SALLY TRINIDAD                    C/O MR GREGORIO TRINIDAD                             Filipino                        76
                                                        2422 PARK AVE., PASAY CITY
0000807900   AIDA G. SEVILLA                            C/O E.S. SEVILLA, NLIC                               Filipino                         1
0000808000   EDUARDO G. SEVILLA                         C/O E.S. SEVILLA, NLIC                               Filipino                         1
0000808100   ERNESTO G. SEVILLA                         C/O E.S. SEVILLA, NLIC                               Filipino                         1
0000808200   EXEQUIEL SEVILLA JR.                       C/O E.S. SEVILLA, NLIC                               Filipino                         1
0000808300   EXEQUIEL S. SEVILLA                        C/O E.S. SEVILLA NLIC                                Filipino                         9
0000808500   JOSEFINA GUIDOTE SEVILLA                   C/O E.S. SEVILLA NLIC                                Filipino                         1
0000808505   JOSEFINA G. SEVILLA                        1086 G. APACIBLE ST.                                 Filipino                        11
                                                        PACO, MANILA
0000808400   SILVIA G. SEVILLA                          ARAMCO BOX 5706 DHARAN, SAUDI ARAVIA                 Filipino                         1
0000809050   GREGORIO D. SINGIAN                        27 MOTHER IGNACIA ST., Q.C.                          Filipino                        22
0000809075   VICENTE SINGIAN                            40 CEBU AVENUE, QUEZON CITY                          Filipino                        22
0000808700   EDUARDO M. SUAREZ                          ANGELES, PAMPANGA                                    Filipino                        94
0000808800   PELAGIA SUAREZ                             ANGELES, PAMPANGA                                    Filipino                        19
0000809100   GERONIMO E. TIANCO                         1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                        22
0000809200   LAMBERTO J. TIANCO                         1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                       131
0000809300   LUCIA A. TIANCO                            1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                       175
0000809400   LUCIO M. TIANCO                            1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                        88
0000809500   MAMERTO P. TIANCO                          1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                        58
0000809600   NEREO M. D. TIANCO                         1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                       131
0000809700   TIMOTEA F. TIANCO                          1603 ANDALUCIA, MANILA                               Filipino                       175
0000809800   DEOGRACIAS L. TIONGSON                     CABANATUAN CITY, NUEVA ECIJA                         Filipino                        60
0000809900   GREGORIO TRINIDAD                          C/O DRACOR, P.O. BOX 277, MANILA                     Filipino                        68
0000810000   GLORIA TRINIDAD                            18 JUANA RODRIGUEZ, NEW MANILA                       Filipino                        22
                                                        QUEZON CITY
0000810100   MARIA A. B. TRINIDAD                       C/O P.O. BOX 277, MANILA                             Filipino                         3
0000810300   WENCESLAO TRINIDAD                         2466 PARK AVENUE, PASAY CITY                         Filipino                        45
0000810600   FE UNSON                                   SILAY, NEGROS OCCIDENTAL                             Filipino                        16
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0000810700   MIGUEL R. UNSON                            25 ZARAGOZA ST., SAN LORENZO                         Filipino                        24
                                                        VILLAGE, MAKATI M.M.
0000810725   RENE E. UNSON                              SILAY, NEGROS ORIENTAL                               Filipino                        19
0000810850   NAZARETH VIRAY                             C/O PROVIDENT INSURANCE CORP. - HOLD                 Filipino                         9
                                                        DE LA ROSA ST., MAKATI, MM

                                                                                                                           --------------------
             Total Stockholders :                                                                       98                           10,000,000
                                                                                                                           ====================
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